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Thursday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Pinguins 149½ 110½ 489 118 37627 1755 637 8 633 466 586 1685 1943
2 Dat zal ze leren 143½ 116½ 538 84 37624 1834 684 8 504 554 492 1550 1706
3 Top Shot 127 133 493 115 37040 1875 718 2½ 444 454 469 1367 1616
4 Total Bowls 125 135 476 128 36573 1631 585 5 550 468 515 1533 1845
5 Goof Troop 121½ 138½ 391 187 36559 1600 606 10½ 606 455 477 1538 1865
6 De Kletskopjes 113½ 146½ 438 155 36184 1622 581 5 410 400 489 1299 1671

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Total Bowls 654 572 619 1845 5 <---> The Pinguins 719 552 672 1943 8
3-4 De Kletskopjes 534 524 613 1671 5 <---> Dat zal ze leren 556 606 544 1706 8
5-6 Goof Troop 715 564 586 1865 10½ <---> Top Shot 527 537 552 1616 2½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 3  4- 1  2- 6
Next Week  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - De Kletskopjes

19 Jans van Vuren-do bk144 53 0 0 0 0
3 Gerda Kaal-do 144 53 2163 15 447 428 116 154 144 414 570

20 Chantal Kamphorst bk150 49 0 0 0 0
1 Angela van 't Hoog 163 39 2456 15 496 477 140 146 167 453 564
2 Lisanne van 't Hoog 164 39 2466 15 504 485 154 100 178 432 537

2 - Total Bowls
5 Peter Haayer 151 48 2276 15 460 441 211 126 144 481 628
4 Huub van Leeuwen-do 160 42 2414 15 484 465 191 129 161 481 604

22 Theo Schoenmakers-do bk165 38 0 0 0 0
6 Hemco Berentsen 170 35 1021 6 518 508 0 0

21 Steven Bosman-do 196 16 1767 9 597 584 148 213 210 571 613
3 - Top Shot

8 John Gieling-do 155 45 2338 15 470 451 134 120 191 445 577
9 Andries Scholten-do 159 42 2396 15 484 465 147 133 141 421 538

25 Christian Gieling-do bk179 28 0 0 0 0
23 Tim Sanders-do bk209 7 0 0 0 0

7 Rob Rothengatter-do 215 3 3236 15 652 633 163 201 137 501 501
24 Tonnie Kaal-do bk225 0 0 0 0 0

4 - The Pinguins
27 Tim Graafland-do 148 50 1335 9 453 440 167 151 174 492 660
12 Ties Koopmans 165 38 1492 9 500 487 0 0
10 Mark Giroldi 176 30 2118 12 537 521 177 156 197 530 620
26 Evert Kaal-do bk178 29 0 0 0 0
28 Michael Dijkhuizen-do bk200 14 0 0 0 0
11 Menno Holleman-do 220 0 3303 15 675 656 289 159 215 663 663

5 - Dat zal ze leren
33 Nico Veraart-do bk167 37 0 0 0 0
29 Theo Witvliet 178 29 1610 9 538 525 169 133 180 482 548
15 Martijn Kiezenberg 193 18 2317 12 593 577 157 185 159 501 540
14 Erik van Ede 193 18 2327 12 583 567 178 236 153 567 618
13 Cor van 't Hoog-do 206 9 2472 12 633 617 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Goof Troop
32 Bruno Wegeling-do bk115 73 0 0 0 0
18 Jack v. den Boorn-do bk137 58 0 0 0 0
17 Patrick Witjes 139 56 2087 15 433 414 151 131 149 431 602
31 Rob Hennekes 157 44 2367 15 477 458 190 133 137 460 589
16 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 209 7 3139 15 641 622 265 191 191 647 674

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 633 The Pinguins 606 Goof Troop 554 Dat zal ze leren
Scratch Series 1685 The Pinguins 1550 Dat zal ze leren 1538 Goof Troop

Handicap Game 719 The Pinguins 715 Goof Troop 654 Total Bowls
Handicap Series 1943 The Pinguins 1865 Goof Troop 1845 Total Bowls

Men Scratch Game 289 Menno Holleman-do 265 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 236 Erik van Ede
Scratch Series 663 Menno Holleman-do 647 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 571 Steven Bosman-do

Handicap Game 289 Menno Holleman-do 274 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 260 Peter Haayer
Handicap Series 674 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 663 Menno Holleman-do 628 Peter Haayer

Women Scratch Game 178 Lisanne van 't Hoog 167 Angela van 't Hoog 154 Gerda Kaal-do
Scratch Series 453 Angela van 't Hoog 432 Lisanne van 't Hoog 414 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 213 Lisanne van 't Hoog 206 Gerda Kaal-do 204 Angela van 't Hoog
Handicap Series 570 Gerda Kaal-do 564 Angela van 't Hoog 537 Lisanne van 't Hoog

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 718 Top Shot 684 Dat zal ze leren 637 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1875 Top Shot 1834 Dat zal ze leren 1755 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 816 Top Shot 771 Dat zal ze leren 739 The Pinguins
Handicap Series 2105 Dat zal ze leren 2073 Top Shot 2061 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 300 Rob Rothengatter-do 289 Menno Holleman-do 268 Erik van Ede
Scratch Series 749 Rob Rothengatter-do 739 Menno Holleman-do 728 Erik van Ede

Handicap Game 310 Rob Rothengatter-do 294 Martijn Kiezenberg 289 Menno Holleman-do
289 Erik van Ede

Handicap Series 791 Erik van Ede 774 Rob Rothengatter-do 772 Menno Holleman-do

Women Scratch Game 255 Lisanne van 't Hoog 213 Angela van 't Hoog 196 Gerda Kaal-do
Scratch Series 678 Lisanne van 't Hoog 542 Angela van 't Hoog 468 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 278 Lisanne van 't Hoog 269 Gerda Kaal-do 253 Angela van 't Hoog
Handicap Series 747 Lisanne van 't Hoog 681 Gerda Kaal-do 662 Angela van 't Hoog

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 648 Dat zal ze leren 586 The Pinguins 581 De Kletskopjes
Scratch Series 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1645 The Pinguins 1622 De Kletskopjes

Handicap Game 742 Dat zal ze leren 712 Goof Troop 702 De Kletskopjes
Handicap Series 2105 Dat zal ze leren 1985 De Kletskopjes 1977 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 248 Rob Rothengatter-do 248 Erik van Ede 237 Evert Kaal-do
237 Theo Witvliet

Scratch Series 644 Rob Rothengatter-do 633 Theo Witvliet 619 Evert Kaal-do
Handicap Game 262 Erik van Ede 249 Antoni v. Amerongen-do 246 Martijn Kiezenberg
Handicap Series 702 Martijn Kiezenberg 699 Ties Koopmans 659 Erik van Ede

659 Rob Hennekes

Women Scratch Game 255 Lisanne van 't Hoog 213 Angela van 't Hoog 156 Gerda Kaal-do
Scratch Series 678 Lisanne van 't Hoog 542 Angela van 't Hoog 450 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 278 Lisanne van 't Hoog 253 Angela van 't Hoog 214 Gerda Kaal-do
Handicap Series 747 Lisanne van 't Hoog 662 Angela van 't Hoog 576 Gerda Kaal-do

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 666 Top Shot 623 Dat zal ze leren 637 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1875 Top Shot 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1755 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 676 Dat zal ze leren 739 The Pinguins 732 Top Shot
Handicap Series 1982 Dat zal ze leren 2073 Top Shot 2061 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 267 Cor van 't Hoog-do 258 Menno Holleman-do 249 Rob Rothengatter-do
Scratch Series 723 Cor van 't Hoog-do 718 Menno Holleman-do 681 Rob Rothengatter-do

Handicap Game 276 Menno Holleman-do 270 Rob Rothengatter-do 260 Erik van Ede
Handicap Series 772 Menno Holleman-do 744 Rob Rothengatter-do 643 Martijn Kiezenberg
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 187 Lisanne van 't Hoog 193 Angela van 't Hoog 180 Jans van Vuren-do
Scratch Series 520 Lisanne van 't Hoog 518 Angela van 't Hoog 468 Gerda Kaal-do

Handicap Game 223 Lisanne van 't Hoog 219 Angela van 't Hoog 239 Jans van Vuren-do
Handicap Series 634 Lisanne van 't Hoog 587 Angela van 't Hoog 624 Jans van Vuren-do

Split 3 High Scores
Scratch Game 718 Top Shot 684 Dat zal ze leren 610 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1721 Top Shot 1822 Dat zal ze leren 1671 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 816 Top Shot 771 Dat zal ze leren 695 The Pinguins
Handicap Series 2083 Dat zal ze leren 2030 Top Shot 1964 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 300 Rob Rothengatter-do 268 Erik van Ede 245 Cor van 't Hoog-do
Scratch Series 728 Erik van Ede 726 Rob Rothengatter-do 642 Cor van 't Hoog-do

Handicap Game 310 Rob Rothengatter-do 294 Martijn Kiezenberg 289 Erik van Ede
Handicap Series 791 Erik van Ede 774 Rob Rothengatter-do 721 Menno Holleman-do

Women Scratch Game 184 Lisanne van 't Hoog 210 Angela van 't Hoog 175 Jans van Vuren-do
Scratch Series 506 Lisanne van 't Hoog 532 Angela van 't Hoog 478 Chantal Kamphorst

Handicap Game 222 Lisanne van 't Hoog 248 Angela van 't Hoog 230 Jans van Vuren-do
Handicap Series 620 Lisanne van 't Hoog 610 Angela van 't Hoog 642 Chantal Kamphorst

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Menno Holleman-do 3303 15 220 289 739 289 159 215 663
Rob Rothengatter-do 3236 15 215 300 749 163 201 137 501
Antoni v. Amerongen-do 3139 15 209 265 651 265 191 191 647
Cor van 't Hoog-do 2472 12 206 267 723 0
Steven Bosman-do 1767 9 196 245 675 148 213 210 571
Erik van Ede 2327 12 193 268 728 178 236 153 567
Martijn Kiezenberg 2317 12 193 257 679 157 185 159 501
Theo Witvliet 1610 9 178 255 633 169 133 180 482
Mark Giroldi 2118 12 176 233 579 177 156 197 530
Hemco Berentsen 1021 6 170 220 557 0
Ties Koopmans 1492 9 165 200 512 0
Huub van Leeuwen-do 2414 15 160 203 519 191 129 161 481
Andries Scholten-do 2396 15 159 200 570 147 133 141 421
Rob Hennekes 2367 15 157 221 580 190 133 137 460
John Gieling-do 2338 15 155 224 565 134 120 191 445
Peter Haayer 2276 15 151 211 522 211 126 144 481
Tim Graafland-do 1335 9 148 218 539 167 151 174 492
Patrick Witjes 2087 15 139 176 478 151 131 149 431
Jack v. den Boorn-do 0 0 bk137 142 410 0
Theo Schoenmakers-do 0 0 bk165 201 495 0
Tim Sanders-do 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Tonnie Kaal-do 0 0 bk225 245 675 0
Christian Gieling-do 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Evert Kaal-do 0 0 bk178 237 619 0
Michael Dijkhuizen-do 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Bruno Wegeling-do 0 0 bk115 136 345 0
Nico Veraart-do 0 0 bk167 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lisanne van 't Hoog 2466 15 164 255 678 154 100 178 432
Angela van 't Hoog 2456 15 163 213 542 140 146 167 453
Gerda Kaal-do 2163 15 144 196 468 116 154 144 414
Jans van Vuren-do 0 0 bk144 180 459 0
Chantal Kamphorst 0 0 bk150 173 478 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Rothengatter-do 3236 15 215 300 749 163 201 137 501
Antoni v. Amerongen-do 3139 15 209 265 651 265 191 191 647
Erik van Ede 2327 12 193 268 728 178 236 153 567
Rob Hennekes 2367 15 157 221 580 190 133 137 460
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Menno Holleman-do 3303 15 220 289 739 289 159 215 663
Mark Giroldi 2118 12 176 233 579 177 156 197 530
Peter Haayer 2276 15 151 211 522 211 126 144 481
Huub van Leeuwen-do 2414 15 160 203 519 191 129 161 481
John Gieling-do 2338 15 155 224 565 134 120 191 445
Martijn Kiezenberg 2317 12 193 257 679 157 185 159 501
Andries Scholten-do 2396 15 159 200 570 147 133 141 421
Ties Koopmans 1492 9 165 200 512 0
Patrick Witjes 2087 15 139 176 478 151 131 149 431
Theo Witvliet 1610 9 178 255 633 169 133 180 482
Cor van 't Hoog-do 2472 12 206 267 723 0
Hemco Berentsen 1021 6 170 220 557 0
Tim Graafland-do 1335 9 148 218 539 167 151 174 492
Steven Bosman-do 1767 9 196 245 675 148 213 210 571
Evert Kaal-do 0 0 bk178 237 619 0
Theo Schoenmakers-do 0 0 bk165 201 495 0
Tonnie Kaal-do 0 0 bk225 245 675 0
Bruno Wegeling-do 0 0 bk115 136 345 0
Jack v. den Boorn-do 0 0 bk137 142 410 0
Tim Sanders-do 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Christian Gieling-do 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Michael Dijkhuizen-do 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Nico Veraart-do 0 0 bk167 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angela van 't Hoog 2456 15 163 213 542 140 146 167 453
Lisanne van 't Hoog 2466 15 164 255 678 154 100 178 432
Gerda Kaal-do 2163 15 144 196 468 116 154 144 414
Jans van Vuren-do 0 0 bk144 180 459 0
Chantal Kamphorst 0 0 bk150 173 478 0
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